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The menu of Sushi 4 U from Morton Grove includes 87 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $14.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sushi 4 U Menu

SEAWEED SALAD
Maki
SALMON CREAM CHEESE ROLL

&tras

SPICY SAUCE

Seqfood
OCTOPUS

Side Dishes
SPICY MAYO SAUCE

fippetizer

SHRIMP SHUMAI

SF [ ] ll. I

TERIYAKI CHICKEN ROLL
[ ]

Main Course

VEGGIE SPRING ROLL

fippetizers

CRAB CREAM CHEESE

Special fioll

CALIFORNIA CRUNCH

Japanese Speciallties

MISO SOUP

$5.0

$10.8

$1.5

$9.0

$1.5

$7.0

$10.0

$7.0

$10.0

$11.0

$4.0

Hiihnerfleisch Mit Reis

OYSTER $3.0
VEGGIE CALIFORNIA ROLL $10.0

Sushi Bar
BROWN RICE SPICY TUNA ROLL $11.0

Party Tray

DELUXE PARTY TRAY

Popular Ttems

RAINBOW MANIA $14.0

fresh Tish

POKE BOWL SMOKED SALMON $18.0

Of The Field

$110.0

POKE BOWL TUNA $15.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

SALMON ROE $12.0
Specialty Toll

SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL $9.6
Tai's Sushi fioll

CALIFORNIA DELUXE ROLL $10.0
Toll & Hand Roll

SNOW MOUNTAIN $20.0
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Sushi Bar - Six Or ight

Pieces Per Order

TUNA CREAM CHEESE ROLL

Signature Pofie Bowls

TUNA MANIA

Shou-{ongevily

SHRIMP MANIA

Chef s Special fioll

BLACK TIGER ROLL

Regular Sushi Roll

THE MIXED ROLL

Salmon Dishes

TERIYAKI SALMON

7l Ttem

LARGE OYSTER

drtisanal Sushi Yienu

BROWN RICE CALIFORNIA ROLL

Wicked Pissah Pizzas
WHITE MOUNTAIN

Advance

SALMON MANIA

$10.0

$13.0

$13.2

$13.2

$10.8

$10.0

$3.0

$11.0

$20.0

$13.0

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL

Uncalegorized
SMOKED SALMON CREAM
CHEESE ROLL

éntrées

SPICY CUP RAMEN
TEMPURA SHRIMP 6PC

Sushi Rolls
SUSHI
VEGGIE ROLL

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Poke Bowl

POKE BOWL SALMON
POKE BOWL MIXED

Catering Specials
STAR PARTY TRAY
FRY SOFT SHALL CRAB MANIA

RED SNAPPER MANIA
LUX PARTY TRAY

Special Deluwee Roll
YELLOW MOUNTAIN

CRUNCH FRY OCTOPUS MANIA
TERRY HOLIC

$10.0

$10.8

$3.0
$12.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.6

$15.0
$19.0

$60.0
$17.0
$10.0
$100.0

$20.0
$17.0
$20.0
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SEE BIG WAVE $20.0 TOMBOY PIPPI ROLL $12.0
BURNING VOLCANO $20.0 WHITE COOKIE CRUNCH ROLL $12.3
SPICY SALMON LOVE $13.2

Boiled Noodle Soup &
Combos Ingredients Used

BOILED REGULAR RAMEN $10.0 TUNA $8.0
BOILED SPICY RAMEN $11.0 GINGER $1.5
BOILED JJAJANG RAMEN $10.0 SHRIMP $7.5
BOILED RAMEN REGULAR ROLL  $18.0 YELLOWTAIL $9.0
BOILED SPICY RAMEN SPECIAL ;0 ¢ SCALLOP $9.0
ROLL EEL $9.0
. EDAMAME $4.2
Sushi SALMON $10.5
SASHIMI
€ SPICY TUNA ROLL $10.8 SPea'a[ Rolls
SPICY CRAB ROLL $9.0 ROMANCE
TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL $13.2 4, ' ggEECH ROCK'N’ $13.2
CRAB ROLL $9.0
NIGIRI COMBO HAPPY $20.4
Sushi Roll NIGIRI COMBO PLAZA $25.0
'! NIGIRI FEAST 6PC $10.8
MOZART ELEGANCE ROLL $13.2
NIGIRI COMBO FEAST $13.2
VOLCANO HOLIC $13.2
NIGIRI COMBO FESTIVAL $13.2
CRAB HOLIC $12.0
NIGIRI COMBO TOWN $19.0
EEL MANIA $16.0
GREAT CUBS $16.0

TANGO MANIA $11.0
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