





https://menulist.menu 7955 Golf Rd, 60053, Morton Grove, US, United States (+1)2245347178 - http://www.sushi4u.org/









Salads		Hühnerfleisch Mit Reis	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0	OYSTER	\$3.0
Maki		Popular Products	
SALMON CREAM CHEESE ROLL	\$10.8	VEGGIE CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$10.0
Extras		Sushi Bar	
SPICY SAUCE	\$1.5	BROWN RICE SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$11.0
Seafood		Party Tray	
OCTOPUS	\$9.0	DELUXE PARTY TRAY	\$110.0
Side Dishes		Popular Items	
SPICY MAYO SAUCE	\$1.5	RAINBOW MANIA	\$14.0
Appetizer		Fresh Fish	
SHRIMP SHUMAI	\$7.0	POKE BOWL SMOKED SALMON	\$18.0
Specialties		Of The Field	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN ROLL	\$10.0	POKE BOWL TUNA	\$15.0
Main Course		Sushi Or Sashimi	
VEGGIE SPRING ROLL	\$7.0	SALMON ROE	\$12.0
Appetizers		Specialty Roll	
CRAB CREAM CHEESE	\$10.0	SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.6
Special Roll		Tgi's Sushi Roll	
CALIFORNIA CRUNCH	\$11.0	CALIFORNIA DELUXE ROLL	\$10.0
Japanese Specialties		Roll & Hand Roll	
MISO SOUP	\$4.0	SNOW MOUNTAIN	\$20.0

12	
	1/1

\$20.0

Sushi Bar - Six Or Eight		Special Fuji Yama Dishes	
Pieces Per Order		CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$10.0
	040.0	OATEN IEEAN NOLE	Ψ10.0
TUNA CREAM CHEESE ROLL	\$10.0	Uncategorized	
Signature Poke Bowls		SMOKED SALMON CREAM	\$10.8
TUNA MANIA	\$13.0	CHEESE ROLL	,
Chau Ianawitu		Entrées	
Shou-Longevity		SPICY CUP RAMEN	\$3.0
SHRIMP MANIA	\$13.2	TEMPURA SHRIMP 6PC	\$12.0
Chef's Special Roll		Sushi Rolls	
BLACK TIGER ROLL	\$13.2		
		SUSHI	
Regular Sushi Roll		VEGGIE ROLL	\$9.0
THE MIXED ROLL	\$10.8	Fish	
Salmon Dishes		SMOKED SALMON	\$9.0
TERIYAKI SALMON	\$10.0	SALMON ROLL	\$9.6
	Q1010	Oaka Oami	
AU Item		Poke Bowl	
LARGE OYSTER	\$3.0	POKE BOWL SALMON	\$15.0
		POKE BOWL MIXED	\$19.0
Artisanal Sushi Menu		Catering Specials	
BROWN RICE CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$11.0	STAR PARTY TRAY	\$60.0
11: 1- 10: L 0:		FRY SOFT SHALL CRAB MANIA	\$17.0
Wicked Pissah Pizzas		RED SNAPPER MANIA	\$10.0
WHITE MOUNTAIN	\$20.0	LUX PARTY TRAY	\$100.0
Advance		Chasial Malana Mall	
SALMON MANIA	\$13.0	Special Deluxe Roll	
	+	YELLOW MOUNTAIN	\$20.0
		CRUNCH FRY OCTOPUS MANIA	\$17.0

TERRY HOLIC

SEE BIG WAVE	\$20.0	TOMBOY PIPPI ROLL	\$12.0
BURNING VOLCANO	\$20.0	WHITE COOKIE CRUNCH ROLL	\$12.3
• • • • • •	_	SPICY SALMON LOVE	\$13.2
Boiled Noodle Soup	&		
Combos		Ingredients Used	
BOILED REGULAR RAMEN	\$10.0	TUNA	\$8.0
BOILED SPICY RAMEN	\$11.0	GINGER	\$1.5
BOILED JJAJANG RAMEN	\$10.0	SHRIMP	\$7.5
BOILED RAMEN REGULAR	ROLL \$18.0	YELLOWTAIL	\$9.0
BOILED SPICY RAMEN SPE	CIAL \$18.0	SCALLOP	\$9.0
ROLL		EEL	\$9.0
Sushi		EDAMAME	\$4.2
SASHIMI		SALMON	\$10.5
COOKING SPICY TUNA RO	DLL \$10.8	Special Polls	
CALIFORNIA RO		Special Rolls	
SPICY CRAB ROLL	DLL \$9.6 \$9.0	BEETHOVEN'S ROMANCE	\$13.2
TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL	\$9.0 \$13.2	CRUNCH ROCK'N'	
CRAB ROLL	\$13.2	ROLL	\$13.2
CRAD RULL	Φ9.0	NICIDI COMPO LIADDV	¢20.4

CRAB ROLL	\$9.0	NIGIRI COMBO HAPPY	\$20.4
		NIGIRI COMBO PLAZA	\$20.4
Special Sushi Roll		NIGIRI FEAST 6PC	\$25.0 \$10.8
MOZART ELEGANCE ROLL	\$13.2		•
VOLCANO HOLIC	\$13.2	NIGIRI COMBO FEAST	\$13.2
CRAB HOLIC	\$12.0	NIGIRI COMBO FESTIVAL	\$13.2
EEL MANIA	\$16.0	NIGIRI COMBO TOWN	\$19.0
	·	GREAT CUBS	\$16.0
TANGO MANIA	\$11.0		



Sushi 4 U

7955 Golf Rd, 60053, Morton Grove, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

gallery image